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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
200m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:42,65 428

00:49,13 01:27,51 01:46,32 02:42,65

Jugend B
1. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 02:17,29 518

00:32,50 01:07,85 01:42,85 02:17,29

2. Fabian Syring 1993(AB) PSC Berlin 02:35,96 353
00:35,67 01:15,38 01:56,10 02:35,96

3. Marcel Hesse 1993(S14) DLRG Weimar 03:20,37 229
00:41,56 01:32,34 02:24,25 03:20,37

Nicht am Start
Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Jugend A
1. Florian Moll 1991(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:16,82 846

00:32,50 01:08,03 01:43,88 02:16,82

2. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 02:05,06 845 ER
00:29,14 01:00,62 01:32,98 02:05,06

3. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) HSC Greifswald 02:32,64 659
00:35,89 01:14,54 01:54,10 02:32,64

4. Marco Herbst 1989(S7) BSG Neumünster 02:54,73 518
00:40,27 01:24,62 02:10,29 02:54,73

5. Stefan Engelhardt 1991(S12) RSG Langenhagen 02:38,60 427
00:37,80 01:19,78 02:00,32 02:38,60

6. Nico Römer 1990(S9) BSV Frankenthal 02:52,63 421
00:38,91 01:23,37 02:08,47 02:52,63

7. Michael Kölle 1990(S14) BSV Alfeld/Leine 02:47,86 389
00:37,49 01:19,55 02:03,59 02:47,86

8. Ben Siara 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 03:21,19 287
00:43,00 01:35,26 02:28,93 03:21,19

9. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 03:22,02 223
00:41,46 01:32,61 02:28,41 03:22,02

10. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 04:01,48 196
00:53,67 01:56,84 03:01,08 04:01,48

11. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 04:02,16 165
00:52,21 01:56,85 03:00,15 04:02,16

12. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 04:54,83 91
01:05,92 02:22,26 03:28,79 04:54,83

Senioren I
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:49,99 441

00:37,84 01:20,24 02:04,97 02:49,99

2. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 02:57,14 390
00:41,17 01:26,84 02:12,85 02:57,14

3. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SG Penzberg 02:40,79 386
00:37,17 01:17,54 01:59,74 02:40,79

4. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 03:51,83 107
00:51,85 01:50,31 02:51,54 03:51,83

Senioren II
1. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 02:46,58 469

00:39,00 01:21,12 02:04,41 02:46,58

2. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) MTV Köln 1850 03:05,09 436
00:42,88 01:28,75 02:17,05 03:05,09
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
200m Freistil Männer
Senioren II
3. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 02:34,87 432

00:35,40 01:14,14 01:54,56 02:34,87

4. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 02:59,10 377
00:42,77 01:27,98 02:13,63 02:59,10

5. Nikolaus Dietrich 1953(S7) BSV München 04:05,31 187
00:56,60 01:58,22 03:01,40 04:05,31

6. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) SV 1906 Gotha 03:32,46 139
00:43,96 01:37,53 02:35,69 03:32,46

Nicht am Start
Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha

Senioren III
1. Hans Winkler 1932(S9) SV Medizin Plauen 03:45,05 190

00:48,49 01:45,19 02:44,69 03:45,05

2. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 04:03,73 161
00:55,63 01:56,06 02:59,91 04:03,73

Offene Klasse
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:31,40 923

00:35,85 01:13,27 01:51,69 02:31,40

2. Florian Moll 1991(S9) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:16,82 846
00:32,50 01:08,03 01:43,88 02:16,82

3. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 02:05,06 845 ER
00:29,14 01:00,62 01:32,98 02:05,06

4. Sebastian Iwanow 1985(S6) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 02:38,82 799
00:36,81 01:16,63 01:57,23 02:38,82

5. Thomas Grimm 1973(S7) PSC Berlin 02:41,13 661
00:38,63 01:19,79 02:00,65 02:41,13

6. Torben Schmidtke 1989(S8) HSC Greifswald 02:32,64 659
00:35,89 01:14,54 01:54,10 02:32,64

7. Christian Goldbach 1977(S2) BV Leipzig 05:57,86 531
01:24,65 02:55,41 04:26,12 05:57,86

8. Marcel Uhlig 1985(GB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:40,95 526
00:35,57 01:16,21 01:58,98 02:40,95

9. Marco Herbst 1989(S7) BSG Neumünster 02:54,73 518
00:40,27 01:24,62 02:10,29 02:54,73

9. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 02:17,29 518
00:32,50 01:07,85 01:42,85 02:17,29

11. Klaus-Jürgen Müller 1949(S9) REHA SV Ferndorf 1958 02:46,58 469
00:39,00 01:21,12 02:04,41 02:46,58

12. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:49,99 441
00:37,84 01:20,24 02:04,97 02:49,99

13. Jozef Balicki 1956(S7) MTV Köln 1850 03:05,09 436
00:42,88 01:28,75 02:17,05 03:05,09

14. Jens Gilenski-Henze 1957(S10) MTV Segeberg 02:34,87 432
00:35,40 01:14,14 01:54,56 02:34,87

15. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 02:42,65 428
00:49,13 01:27,51 01:46,32 02:42,65

16. Stefan Engelhardt 1991(S12) RSG Langenhagen 02:38,60 427
00:37,80 01:19,78 02:00,32 02:38,60

17. Nico Römer 1990(S9) BSV Frankenthal 02:52,63 421
00:38,91 01:23,37 02:08,47 02:52,63

18. Matthias Wehnert 1961(S9) MTV Köln 1850 02:57,14 390
00:41,17 01:26,84 02:12,85 02:57,14

19. Michael Kölle 1990(S14) BSV Alfeld/Leine 02:47,86 389
00:37,49 01:19,55 02:03,59 02:47,86
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Offene Klasse
20. Markus Schnitzer 1962(S10) SG Penzberg 02:40,79 386

00:37,17 01:17,54 01:59,74 02:40,79

21. Mirko Wappler 1988(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:32,48 378
00:31,14 01:08,75 01:50,71 02:32,48

22. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) RBVS Bamberg 02:59,10 377
00:42,77 01:27,98 02:13,63 02:59,10

23. Fabian Syring 1993(AB) PSC Berlin 02:35,96 353
00:35,67 01:15,38 01:56,10 02:35,96

24. Ben Siara 1991(S8) PSC Berlin 03:21,19 287
00:43,00 01:35,26 02:28,93 03:21,19

25. Torsten Hänel 1972(S6) MTV Köln 1850 03:48,52 268
00:50,09 01:48,64 02:50,79 03:48,52

26. Peter Greßer 1987(S10) MTV Köln 1850 03:05,56 251
00:42,61 01:30,77 02:17,90 03:05,56

27. Marcel Hesse 1993(S14) DLRG Weimar 03:20,37 229
00:41,56 01:32,34 02:24,25 03:20,37

28. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 03:22,02 223
00:41,46 01:32,61 02:28,41 03:22,02

29. Stephan Bahr 1991(S7) SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 04:01,48 196
00:53,67 01:56,84 03:01,08 04:01,48

30. Hans Winkler 1932(S9) SV Medizin Plauen 03:45,05 190
00:48,49 01:45,19 02:44,69 03:45,05

31. Nikolaus Dietrich 1953(S7) BSV München 04:05,31 187
00:56,60 01:58,22 03:01,40 04:05,31

32. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 04:02,16 165
00:52,21 01:56,85 03:00,15 04:02,16

33. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 04:03,73 161
00:55,63 01:56,06 02:59,91 04:03,73

34. Peter Kellner 1954(AB) SV 1906 Gotha 03:32,46 139
00:43,96 01:37,53 02:35,69 03:32,46

35. Winfried Preuschoff 1961(AB) BSG Rheine 03:51,83 107
00:51,85 01:50,31 02:51,54 03:51,83

36. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 04:54,83 91
01:05,92 02:22,26 03:28,79 04:54,83

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Daniel Kurtzke 1978(GB) BSG Bad Langensalza
Marcus Helmes 1968(S9) BSG Wellenbrecher
Andreas Hausmann 1975(S11) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Nicht am Start
Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha
Ayub Inaev 1992(S13) BFV Ascota Chemnitz


